WATTSTOPPER®
HIGH BAY PASSIVE INFRARED OCCUPANCY SENSORS
HB3X0-LX SERIES
DESCRIPTION
The HB3x0B-Lx PIR occupancy sensors are designed for
automatic lighting control in warehouses and other indoor high
bay spaces. They are modular and are made up of two parts, a

HB300B-L7 High Bay Low Voltage Occupancy Sensor w/ Lens & Backbox 11mA @ 24VDC* Coverage @ 40’ height: 100’ in diameter
25882r3  Rev 06/2024
ORDERING INFORMATION
0'10' 10'20' 20'30' 30'40' 40'
0'
27'
40'
50'50'
15'
50' 25' 0' 25' 50'
0'
50'
25'
25'
50'
100'
For high bay applications, the HBL7 is designed for mounting at heights between 20’ to 40’, with a coverage area up to 100’ in
diameter when mounted at 40’.
HB3x0B-L7 side coverage pattern HB3x0B-L7 top coverage pattern
Ceiling
All sensors are white.
* HB300 Low voltage models require a BZ series power pack.